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Strada Provinciale N° 13

Str
ada

 Vic
ina

le N
° 1

04

Contrada Mosebbi

Strada Vicinale 249 Puntarazzi-Mosebbi-Chiappa

Via Tiralongo Vittorio

Co
ntr

ad
a B

utt
ino

Str
ad

a V
icin

ale
 M

aio
ran

a M
on

ac
he

lla

Via Caruso Enrico

Strada Statale N° 115

Contrada Mosebbi

Contrada Mosebbi

Co
ntr

ad
a M

os
eb

bi

Contrada Mosebbi

Contrada Buttino

Contrada Buttino

Contrada Mosebbi

Contrada Buttino

Contrada Buttino

Legenda
Limiti Comunali

" " " " Impluvio
Area con Tr = 50 anni
Area con Tr = 100 anni
Area con Tr = 300 anni
Sito di Attenzione

E1

E3
E2

B9
B8

B7
B6

B5
B4

B3
B2

B1 D1
D2

A9A8

A6
A7

A5

A3 A4

A2A1

C1

A10 A11

Tav. A.11 Cava Mistretta
scala 1:2.000

±
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